11 May 1994 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:14:00

Prize

Silk Result Horse Name
1 YAKISIKLI(7)
2 SAHSENEM(12)
3 APOLLON(2)
4 LODOS.1(9)
5 BABIRUSK(3)
6 PERTEWNIYAL(5)
7 ZEDEHAN(8)
8 BASKENTLI*(10)
9 DIKTATOR(4)
10 CAGLAM(6)

11 SELLUM(11)

1)50 ¢

Age
4yochh

5yo chm
6yogrh
4yochh
5yo chm
Byo grm
4yochh
4yogrh
5yochh
5yo grm

5yogrh

Sire

ONAL* - MENOULE39
DOGANAY - SABIKA.53
SA'D27 - ALMVRUHYE 10
UCAS - ZAHDE 30
ERSOYLU- SAHDE35
SA'D.23 - RODE?.

UMUT.2 - MATRA 56
TULYAD - NEQVE 31
SADWN- YESIM1
TULYAD - MESRURE41

BUYUKADA* - MATRA.47

Race Result

Handicap 20 (Gr A)
2)20t
Dam Weight Jockey
58 Y.TUNG B. SIT. ERKUT
56,5 H.YILDIZ RAG. OZKUS
59 ABIRDAL FER. OKTAY

59  ZTEMUGIN

51 S.KAYA
61 K. GELIK
61,5 AAICI
59 GGUL

61 MUH.AYDIN

53 E.KAPUSUZ

63 N.KANDUR

A RIZ OZSOYLER
RAM KAYALIK
GUL. KELLECI
BUR. ILGUN

NAS. ARTAR

TOM GIRGIN

ZEK. TOZKOPARAN

M EDi. KANTARMACI

3)10t
Owner
N.YILMAZ

YGONULTAS
E.SOGUTLU
H.OZTURK

MYIGITER

MYIGITER
MSOYLU
O.CEVIR

N.KALE

Trainer

217.76

2.19.16

2.19.80

2.20.00

22048

221.08

22152

22640

23440

2.26.68

23148

kg,

Time Win
1,90

15,00
6,05
8,65
13,00
49,00
2,95
545
27,00
53,00

23,00

istanbul Racecourse (13th Day)

1900 Dirt
4)5¢
PSF St
7

Margin Late Start RT

12

11



